
SCHEDULE
TRACK

2 0 2 6

EVENT DATE
3/18

3/25

4/1

4/8

4/15

4/22

4/25

5/1

5/2

JACKSON ACADEMY

LEE ACADEMY

LEE ACADEMY

JV DISTRICT

VARSITY DISTRICT

NORTH 3A FIELD EVENTS

NORTH 3A RUNNING EVENTS

STATE 3A FIELD EVENTS

JV/V

JV/V

JV/V

JV ONLY

LEE ACADEMY

LEE ACADEMY

LEE ACADEMY

CANTON

JACKSON PREPSTATE 3A RUNNING EVENTS
(INCLUDING 3200 M RUNS)


