



— 2026 —  
**TRACK**  
**SCHEDULE**

<b>DATE</b>	<b>EVENT</b>	
3/18	JACKSON ACADEMY	JV/V
3/25	LEE ACADEMY	JV/V
4/1	LEE ACADEMY	JV/V
4/8	JV DISTRICT	JV ONLY
4/15	VARSITY DISTRICT	LEE ACADEMY
4/22	NORTH 3A FIELD EVENTS	LEE ACADEMY
4/25	NORTH 3A RUNNING EVENTS	LEE ACADEMY
5/1	STATE 3A FIELD EVENTS	CANTON
5/2	STATE 3A RUNNING EVENTS (INCLUDING 3200 M RUNS)	JACKSON PREP